
 
Saturday, January 14, 2023  

 
Class 1: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
327 Ella Luhn 12th Woodinville WA 2023 1st 
326 Kaela  Jones 10th Redondo Beach CA 2025 2nd  
315 Jaycee  Baxter 11th Macomb OK 2024 3rd  
325 Malia  Sherer 11th Colorado Springs CO 2024 4th  
330 Lily  Ford 11th Rolling Hills CA 2024 5th  
198 Danica  Ramberg 12th La Grange TN 2024 6th  

 
 
Class 2: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
394 Summer  Southworth 11th Beaverdam VA 2024 1st  
370 Aiva Gamelin 9th Roxbury CT 2026 2nd  
335 Emma  Kershaw 10th South Miami FL 2024 3rd  
318 Isabel  Okumura 11th Northville MI 2024 4th  
347 Antonia Collins 11th West Babylon NY 2024 5th  

363 Michael 
Juan  

Serrallés 
Coreano 10th Coto Laurel PR 2025 6th 

 
 
Class 3: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
327 Ella Luhn 12th Woodinville WA 2023 1st  
330 Lily  Ford 11th Rolling Hills CA 2024 2nd  
198 Danica  Ramberg 12th La Grange TN 2024 3rd  
315 Jaycee  Baxter 11th Macomb OK 2024 4th  
325 Malia  Sherer 11th Colorado Springs CO 2024 5th  
326 Kaela  Jones 10th Redondo Beach CA 2025 6th  

 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 4: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
318 Isabel  Okumura 11th Northville MI 2024 1st  
394 Summer  Southworth 11th Beaverdam VA 2024 2nd  
335 Emma  Kershaw 10th South Miami FL 2024 3rd  
370 Aiva Gamelin 9th Roxbury CT 2026 4th  
347 Antonia Collins 11th West Babylon NY 2024 5th  

363 Michael 
Juan  

Serrallés 
Coreano 10th Coto Laurel PR 2025 6th 

 
 
Class 5: Walk Trot 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
374 Karma  Kilfoyle 9th Mableton GA 2026 1st  
280 Sarafina Deighton 9th Pelham NY 2026 2nd  
160 Hope  Sikora 9th Palm Coast FL 2026 3rd  
379 Phoebe  Patrick 10th Norwalk CT 2025 4th  
373 Anna   Kovacs 9th New York NY 2026 5th  

 
 
Class 6: Walk Trot 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
310 Chloe Knighten 8th Decatur AL 2027 1st  
357 Amelia  Smith 10th New York NY 2025 2nd  
359 Samara   Pelkowski  10th Northport NY 2025 3rd  
396 Isabel  Elliott 9th Huntsville AL 2026 4th  
338 Lola Marsh 8th New York NY 2027 5th  

 
 
Class 7: Walk Trot Canter 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
374 Karma  Kilfoyle 9th Mableton GA 2026 1st  
373 Anna   Kovacs 9th New York NY 2026 2nd  
160 Hope  Sikora 9th Palm Coast FL 2026 3rd  
379 Phoebe  Patrick 10th Norwalk CT 2025 4th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 8: Walk Trot Canter 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
357 Amelia  Smith 10th New York NY 2025 1st  
396 Isabel  Elliott 9th Huntsville AL 2026 2nd  
359 Samara   Pelkowski  10th Northport NY 2025 3rd  
310 Chloe Knighten 8th Decatur AL 2027 4th  
280 Sarafina Deighton 9th Pelham NY 2026 5th  
338 Lola Marsh 8th New York NY 2027 6th  

 
 
Class 9: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
360 Shaun  English 10th Bronx NY 2025 1st  
213 Lily  Martens 10th Garden City NY 2025 2nd  
339 Samantha  Capuano 12th Valley Stream NY 2023 3rd  
219 Sarah  Daniels 12th Huntington Station NY 2023 4th  
324 Ian  Wallace 8th Stroudsburg PA 2027 5th  
362 Katie  Rockefeller 11th Ridgefield CT 2024 6th  
336 Grace  Adamson 11th Easton PA 2024  

 
 
Class 10: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
387 Gabriel  Chan 10th Staten Island NY 2025 1st  
210 Serena  Warner 12th Fishkill NY 2023 2nd  
395 Alexa  Gallagher 11th Woolwich NJ 2024 3rd  
321  Sadie  Sandlin 10th Decatur AL 2025 4th  
368 Ivana  Diaz 9th Ponce PR 2026 5th  
380 Lark  Martin 10th Pelham NY 2025 6th  

314 Rebekah  Block 9th Owens Cross 
Roads FL 2026  

 
 
Class 11: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
286 Kaitlyn  Moyer 11th Orefield PA 2024 1st  
389 Tristan  Chan 10th Staten Island NY 2025 2nd  
390 Mia  Welsh 11th Syracuse NY 2024 3rd  
375 Nara  Brunink 9th New York NY 2026 4th  
331 Mia  Scutari 10th Skaneateles NY 2025 5th  
351 Gabrielle  Dowling 11th Brooklyn NY 2024 6th  
385 Josephine Johnson 8th Power Springs GA 2027  

 



Class 12: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
388 Savannah Bryant  11th Marietta  GA 2024 1st  
392 Jayden  Coil 9th Lorton VA 2026 2nd  
361 Isla  MacPherson 10th Brooklyn NY 2025 3rd  
354 Mary Padavan 12th  Seaford NY 2023 4th  
382 Kennedy  Sims 10th Memphis NY 2025 5th  
342 Isabella  Eisinger 11th Plainview NY 2024 6th  

 
 
Class 13: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
213 Lily  Martens 10th Garden City NY 2025 1st  
339 Samantha  Capuano 12th Valley Stream NY 2023 2nd  
324 Ian  Wallace 8th Stroudsburg PA 2027 3rd  
336 Grace  Adamson 11th Easton PA 2024 4th  
360 Shaun  English 10th Bronx NY 2025 5th  
219 Sarah  Daniels 12th Huntington Station NY 2023 6th  
362 Katie  Rockefeller 11th Ridgefield CT 2024  

 
 
Class 14: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
395 Alexa  Gallagher 11th Woolwich NJ 2024 1st  
321  Sadie  Sandlin 10th Decatur AL 2025 2nd  
380 Lark  Martin 10th Pelham NY 2025 3rd  
387 Gabriel  Chan 10th Staten Island NY 2025 4th  

314 Rebekah  Block 9th Owens Cross 
Roads FL 2026 5th 

210 Serena  Warner 12th Fishkill NY 2023 6th  
368 Ivana  Diaz 9th Ponce PR 2026  

 
 
Class 15: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
390 Mia  Welsh 11th Syracuse NY 2024 1st  
286 Kaitlyn  Moyer 11th Orefield PA 2024 2nd  
351 Gabrielle  Dowling 11th Brooklyn NY 2024 3rd  
375 Nara  Brunink 9th New York NY 2026 4th  
385 Josephine Johnson 8th Power Springs GA 2027 5th  
389 Tristan  Chan 10th Staten Island NY 2025 6th  
331 Mia  Scutari 10th Skaneateles NY 2025  

 



 
Class 16: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

 
 

Sunday, January 15, 2023 
 
 
Class 17: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
317 Kate  Zoidis 9th Plymouth MI 2026 1st  
372 Skylar Rapoport 11th Rolling Hills Estates CA 2024 2nd  
183 Mackenzie  Stype 11th Parkesburg PA 2024 3rd  
367 Lizzy  Mueller 11th Cherry Hill NJ 2024 4th  
312 Haley Agee 12th Macungie PA 2023 5th  
350 Krystal La 10th Glen Head NY 2025 6th  
364 Elizabeth  Flowers 11th Micco FL 2024  

 
 
Class 18: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
309 Kira  Bonheim 11th Ridgefield CT 2024 1st  
349 Ariella  Portnov 12th New York NY 2023 2nd  
188 Sadie  Takakjy 10th Bensalem PA 2025 3rd  
308 Mariah  Gallo 10th Argyl PA 2025 4th  
371 Caroline  Little 11th New Suffolk NY 2024 5th  
352 Valentina Rodrigues 11th Bronx NY 2024 6th  

 
 
Class 19: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
345 Alyssa  Martinsen 11th Arlington Heights IL 2023 1st  
366 Jessica  Romano 11th Wakefield  MA 2024 2nd  
340 Zoe  Vogel 11th Syosset NY 2024 3rd  
320 Anna  Huard 11th Howell MI 2024 4th  
369 Madison   Clark 10th Winchester CT 2025 5th  
304 Jenna  Post 11th Ardmore TN 2024 6th  

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
342 Isabella  Eisinger 11th Plainview NY 2024 1st  
392 Jayden  Coil 9th Lorton VA 2026 2nd  
388 Savannah Bryant  11th Marietta  GA 2024 3rd  
354 Mary Padavan 12th  Seaford NY 2023 4th  
382 Kennedy  Sims 10th Memphis NY 2025 5th  
361 Isla  MacPherson 10th Brooklyn NY 2025  



Class 20: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
333 Kira  Worden 11th Syracuse NY 2024 1st  
334 Isabella (Bella)  Ruohomaki 10th Grant FL 2025 2nd  
306 Caroline  Pugh 11th Madison AL 2024 3rd  
341 Molly  McGarvey 11th Glen Arm MD 2024 4th  
316 Jada Jones 10th Plymouth MI 2025 5th  
391 Emma Finch 11th Montgomery  AL 2024 6th  

 
 
Class 21: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
317 Kate  Zoidis 9th Plymouth MI 2026 1st  
350 Krystal La 10th Glen Head NY 2025 2nd  
367 Lizzy  Mueller 11th Cherry Hill NJ 2024 3rd  
372 Skylar Rapoport 11th Rolling Hills Estates CA 2024 4th  
183 Mackenzie  Stype 11th Parkesburg PA 2024 5th  
312 Haley Agee 12th Macungie PA 2023 6th  
364 Elizabeth  Flowers 11th Micco FL 2024  

 
 
Class 22: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
371 Caroline  Little 11th New Suffolk NY 2024 1st  
352 Valentina Rodrigues 11th Bronx NY 2024 2nd  
309 Kira  Bonheim 11th Ridgefield CT 2024 3rd  
308 Mariah  Gallo 10th Argyl PA 2025 4th  
349 Ariella  Portnov 12th New York NY 2023 5th  
188 Sadie  Takakjy 10th Bensalem PA 2025 6th  

 
Class 23: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
304 Jenna  Post 11th Ardmore TN 2024 1st  
340 Zoe  Vogel 11th Syosset NY 2024 2nd  
345 Alyssa  Martinsen 11th Arlington Heights IL 2023 3rd  
366 Jessica  Romano 11th Wakefield  MA 2024 4th  
320 Anna  Huard 11th Howell MI 2024 5th  
369 Madison   Clark 10th Winchester CT 2025 6th  

 
 
 
 
 



Class 24: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
306 Caroline  Pugh 11th Madison AL 2024 1st  
334 Isabella (Bella)  Ruohomaki 10th Grant FL 2025 2nd  
341 Molly  McGarvey 11th Glen Arm MD 2024 3rd  
316 Jada Jones 10th Plymouth MI 2025 4th  
333 Kira  Worden 11th Syracuse NY 2024 5th  
391 Emma Finch 11th Montgomery  AL 2024 6th  

 
 
Class 25: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
307 Poppy  Kinsman 9th Bethlehem PA 2026 1st  
344 Juliana  Famiglietti  10th Wantagh NY 2025 2nd  
386 Simone  Taylor 12th Brooklyn NY 2023 3rd  
383 Mikayla Robinson  10th Rutland MA 2025 4th  
346 Natalie  Timer 9th Allentown PA 2026 5th  
376 Valeria  Mendoza 12th Doral  FL 2023 6th  

 
 
Class 26: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
322 Chelsea  Trivigno 10th Northport NY 2025 1st  
365 Elin  Smith-Freitag 10th Montclair NJ 2025 2nd  
313 Sara  Lundberg 10th Schnecksville PA 2025 3rd  
234 Lilah  Thorne 10th Rockville Centre NY 2025 4th  
384 Jillian  Friscia 12th New York NY 2023 5th  
332 Leslie Ann  Minton 10th Birmingham AL 2025 6th  

 
 
Class 27: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
235 Maya  Katcher 11th Scarsdale NY 2024 1st  
393 Erin  Patterson 10th Springfield VA 2025 2nd  
343 Juliette  McHyman 11th Dix Hills NY 2024 3rd  
377 Rebecca  Till 11th Woodinville WA 2024 4th  
353 Alicia  Tseng 11th Ashburn VA 2024 5th  
378 Eleanor  Strom 12th Philadelphia PA 2023 6th  

 
 
 
 
 



Class 28: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
344 Juliana  Famiglietti  10th Wantagh NY 2025 1st  
383 Mikayla Robinson  10th Rutland MA 2025 2nd  
346 Natalie  Timer 9th Allentown PA 2026 3rd  
386 Simone  Taylor 12th Brooklyn NY 2023 4th  
307 Poppy  Kinsman 9th Bethlehem PA 2026 5th  

 
 
Class 29: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results  
313 Sara  Lundberg 10th Schnecksville PA 2025 1st  
322 Chelsea  Trivigno 10th Northport NY 2025 2nd  
365 Elin  Smith-Freitag 10th Montclair NJ 2025 3rd  
332 Leslie Ann  Minton 10th Birmingham AL 2025 4th  
384 Jillian  Friscia 12th New York NY 2023  
234 Lilah  Thorne 10th Rockville Centre NY 2025  

 
 
Class 30: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Results 
393 Erin  Patterson 10th Springfield VA 2025 1st  
235 Maya  Katcher 11th Scarsdale NY 2024 2nd  
343 Juliette  McHyman 11th Dix Hills NY 2024 3rd  
377 Rebecca  Till 11th Woodinville WA 2024 4th  
378 Eleanor  Strom 12th Philadelphia PA 2023 5th  
353 Alicia  Tseng 11th Ashburn VA 2024 6th  

 
 
 
 
 
 


